
Place First Name Last Name Time

1 Daniela Hager-Carbonara 1:26.1.

2 Bacorn Anna 1:31.7.
3 Craig Alf 1:34.1.

4 Elaine McGrath 1:37.4.

5 Robert Baker 1:51.2.

6 Patricia Baker 1:54.5.

Place First Name Last Name Time

1 Steve Suchan 1:16.5.

2 John Leamer 1:20.4.

3 Garry Soehner 1:58.0.

4 Rosalie Marino-Soehner 2:05.7.
5 Ed Russell 2:09.3.

Place First Name Last Name Time

1 Colleen Magnussen 1:31.4.

2 Grant Hennigar 1:33.1.
3 Kelly Larkin 1:41.7.

4 Ann   More 1:48.6.

5 Edye Radice 2:27.1.

Place First Name Last Name Time
1 Bryan Weinstein 56.55.

2 David Jaworski 1:03.3.

3 Bob Castleman 1:06.7.

4 Tom Sass 1:08.6.

5 Adam Niziol 1:09.3.
6 Sam Leegierski 1:09.8.

Place First Name Last Name Time

1 Nadya Bacorn, 5 1:49.9.

2 Bree Kolesar, 9 1:53.2.
3 Partier Brownell, 6 2:01.9.

4 Kieran Brownell, 5 2:07.9.

5 Brayden Weinstein, 4 2:34.3.

6 Grace Brownell, 3 3:13.1.

7 Annalie Simpson, 3 3:49.3.

400m 

KIDS 400m 

HEAT #4

HEAT #3

HEAT 2

HEAT 1



First Name Last Name Place Time

Kim Vona 1 5:28.6.

Joseph Norris 2 5:30.1.

Paul Noe 3 5:57.2.
Chris Nicolas 4 5:57.9.

Michael Schmidt 5 6:08.3.

Elliott Moran 6 6:15.1.

Barry Latner 7 6:20.7.

Victoria Gellatly 8 6:25.3.
Larry Wallworth 9 6:27.7.

Bill Williams 10 6:35.6.

Frans de Waal 11 06:41.2

Lawson Wallworth 12 7:22.3.

Patrick Fernandez 13 7:54.3.
Barbara Sauer 14 7:58.2.

Rebecca Potocki 15 8:47.1.

Walter Potocki 16 8:47.5.

1600m



4:25.1.

1 Sam Legierski

2 Bryan Weinstein

3 Elliott Muram
4 David Jaworski 

4:47.0.

1 Joe Norris

2 Michael Schmidt

3 Zach Tomask
4 Kim Vona

5:15.2. 

1 Adam Niziol 

2 Herman van Leeuwen

3 Larry Wallworth
4 Barry Latner

5:28.9.

1 Bill Williams 

2 Katie Williams 

3 Megan Niblock
4 Jill Cutspec

5:48.6. KEEPING the PACE!

1 Deb Vertoske

2 Amy Fakterowicz

3 Colleen Magnussen
4 Nancy Legierski

6:14.2.

1 Anna Bacorn

2 Ed Russell

3 John Leamer
4 Steven Suchan

6:21.1.

1 Gary Lew

2 Frans De Waal

3 Garry Soehner
4 Craig Alf

8:01.6. Roger's Dream Team 

1 Parher Brownell

2 Dieran Brownell

3 Bree Kolesar
4 Nadya Bacorn

8:12.8.

1 Rosalie Marino-Soehner 

2 Linda Gerbec

3 Suzanne Fenger
4 Kathleen Wiltrout

4 x 400 Relay Teams

Checkers Cuties 

Team Awesome

TeamSlowPants

Team Late to the Game

The Has Beens 

Last Place 

Shamrock Kings




